PO Box 100 
DALWALLINU  WA   6609 

2. The Encumbrances 

Nil. 

3. The Land 

Portion of reserve no. 15242 (being Dalwallinu Lot 105) as is bounded by lines 
commencing at the south westerly corner of the existing bowling green thereon running 
thence one hundred and four point five (104.5) metres easterly along and beyond the 
present southern boundary of such bowling green thence at right angles eighty three point 
five  (83.5) metres northerly thence at right angles one hundred and four point five  (104.5) 
metres westerly thence at right angles eighty three point five (83.5) metres southerly to the 
point of commencement containing roughly two (2) acres (0.089 hectares). 

4. The Premises 

Reserve No.32191 (being Dalwallinu Lot 452) at Dalwallinu on which land are at present